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Harvey Bengen & Nick Doe

John Yuill & Stewart Fishburne
Dodo Georgevic & Robin Ogg
Doug Townsend & Clive Northover
Gunsel Akyol & Ian Kidger

Gareth Dykes & Martyn Caswell
Stephanie Galvin & Bob Galvin
Ray Foulds & Alex Selsby

Michael Hill & Sarah Scarborough
Francis Eddleston & Rick Irwin
Nick Smith & Robert Procter

John Hemington & Richard Currie
Jeffrey Alper & Peter Kaufman
Hilary Brain & Chris Stevens

Rob Helle & John Robbins

Steve Allerston & Nick Forward
Dave Hinkin & Mike Fithyan
Geoff Salwey & John Sheppee
Albert Brown & Carol Brown

Colin Dean & Mike Summers-Smith
Qaiser Harding & Stan Harding
Mike Bolster & Mark Hill

George McConkey & Maureen McConkey
Roger Bamber & Chris Bradley
Ray Porter & Janet Porter

Alan Cooke & Harry Cook

Peter Jones & Sid Travers

Tony Poole & Mary Costagliola
Don Jenkins & Eileen Jenkins

Paul Hammond & Sue Lane

Ann Sharples & Harold Wayne
Christine Kempton & Phil Jones
Jon Downing & Liam Johnstone
Andrew Moore & David Brown
Jean Anderson & Richard Banbury
Patricia Holland & Maureen Mobley
Julie Snell & Marilyn Bernstein
Zizi Covrigaru & Peggy Griffin

Score
1859.3

- 17739

1773.4
1727.1
1717.8
1713.3
1697.9
1690.4
1683.7
1666.7
1655.1
1647.3
1623.8
1623.5
1621.5
1601.1
1591.1
1588.7
1581.5
1569.1
1568.4
1564.9
1564.5
1558.2
1554.0
1553.2
1550.7
1517.4
1485.3
1475.9
1462.4
1462.4
1450.9
1449.2
1431.3
1425.3
1404.8
1314.4

%

58.69
55.99
55.98
54.52
54.22
54.08
53.60
53.36
53.15
52.61
52.24
52.00
51.26
51.25
51.18
50.54
50.22
50.15
49.92
49.53
49.51
49.40
49.38
49.19
49.05
49.03
48.95
47.90
46.88
46.59
46.16
46.16
45.80
45.74
45.18
44.99
44.34
41.49

Green Local
Points Points

1200
900
700
600
500
400
350
300
250
200
150
150
100
100
50
50

99
272
345
418
491
514
537
560
583
606
379
602
375
598
571
594
567
540
513
486
459
432
405
378
351
324
297
270
243
203
203
162
135
108

81

54

54



